SENIOR CALENDAR: CLASS OF 2023

** Dates Are Subject to Change **

Senior Grade Level Meeting

Senior Class Meeting - Cap & Gown Information

Free Application for Free Student Aid (FAFSA) Opens
Senior Sunrise & Breakfast - Date Change - Hurricane lan
SAT School Day

Homecoming Sprit Week

Homecoming Dance

Senior Portraits on Campus - Date Change

Senior Handprints

Civics Literacy Test - Only Seniors in Government Honors Sl
Senior Portrait Deadline

Senior Spirit Week

Prom 2023 - Date Change - Final

Grad Bash at Universal Orlando

Civics Literacy Test - Only Seniors in Government Honors S2
Post-Secondary Decision Day

AP Testing

Senior Sunset & Movie

Sen’ya Later Walkout

Senior BBQ

Senior Awards Night & Capping Ceremony

Senior Graduation Practice

Graduation

Herff Jones Cap & Gown Orders on Campus

Panoramic Photo - Class of 2023

August 12
September 22
October 1
October 7
October 12
October 17-21
October 22
October 28
November 14
November 30
December 17
January 9-13
April 15

April 22

April 26

May 1

May 1-12

May 18

May 19

May 22

May 23

May TBA
May TBA
TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

1.30 PM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:30 AM

5:30 PM
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