

SENIOR CALENDAR: CLASS OF 2023

** Dates Are Subject to Change **

Senior Grade Level Meeting	August 12	
Senior Class Meeting - Cap & Gown Information	September 22	
Free Application for Free Student Aid (FAFSA) Opens	October 1	
Senior Sunrise & Breakfast - Date Change - Hurricane Ian	October 7	
SAT School Day	October 12	
Homecoming Sprit Week	October 17-21	
Homecoming Dance	October 22	
Senior Portraits on Campus – Date Change	October 28	
Senior Handprints	November 14	
Civics Literacy Test - Only Seniors in Government Honors S1	November 30	
Senior Portrait Deadline	December 17	
Senior Spirit Week	January 9-13	
Prom 2023 - Date Change - Final	April 15	7:00 PM
Grad Bash at Universal Orlando	April 22	5:00 PM
Civics Literacy Test - Only Seniors in Government Honors S2	April 26	
Post-Secondary Decision Day	May 1	
AP Testing	May 1-12	
Senior Sunset & Movie	May 18	7:00 PM
Sen'ya Later Walkout	May 19	1:30 PM
Senior BBQ	May 22	12:00 PM
Senior Awards Night & Capping Ceremony	May 23	6:00 PM
Senior Graduation Practice	May TBA	8:30 AM
Graduation	May TBA	5:30 PM
Herff Jones Cap & Gown Orders on Campus	TBA	
Panoramic Photo - Class of 2023	TBA	

Updated: 2022-10-03